XX Carreira Popular de Padrén
Proba de 5 km

P Nome Sx Cat Tempo

1 VICTOR RAMOS SAMBADE 15:50

2 PABLO DIAZ OizA 15:54

3 DANIEL BARGIELA ARAUJO 15:58

4 ABEL VILA MARINO 16:14

5 THOMAS AFONSO LOPEZ 16:28

6 FRANCISCO PAIS FONDO 16:32

7 MARCOS GOMEZ RILO 16:40

8 JOSE SANDA ARES 17:03

9 JOSE GUILLERMO SANCHEZ RUIZ 17:05
10 DAMIAN ALVAREZ TAJES 17:09
11 ANXO LADO LOPEZ 17:15
12 DANIEL MANEIRO TEIRA 17:18
13 GONZALO CAO BLANCO 17:19
14 LUIS MIGUEL FEITO MIRAS 17:22
15 DAVID PAZ SALGADO 17:31
16 JUAN CARLOS RAVINA FURELOS 17:52
17 BRAIS OTERO LESTON 17:58
18 BRAIS PICON MONTERO 18:04
19 MANUEL CASTINEIRAS PORTOS 18:07
20 DAMIAN MARTINEZ SANCHEZ 18:18
21 ESTEBAN GARCIA GOMEZ 18:29
22 JUAN CARNIZO GONZALEZ-ELIPE 18:33
23 XOEL BLANCO PARGA 18:36
24 SINDO GONZALEZ CASTRO 18:39
25 NICOLAS LOSADA FREIRIA 18:42
26 ISRAEL BENITEZ SOMOZA 18:52
27 HUGO DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL 18:53
28 ASDRUBAL BARCA RIVAS 18:56
29 HUGO TAIBO GARCIA 18:59
30 FRANCISCO PAZOS CAMPOS 19:07
31 DANIEL SILVA BANDIN 19:08
32 IVAN FONTAN MONTEAGUDO 19:08
33 RUBEN PENAS GARCIA 19:08
34 AMANCIO RANA RECOUSO 19:13
35 FRANCISCO JOSE CUENCA GARCIA 19:23
36 ISMAEL ROMERO SABORIDO 19:29
37 J.LUIS ROSENDE FUENTES 19:33
38 RAFAEL PEDROSA DIAZ 19:36
39 ABRAHAM MARTIN CORRAL 19:37
40 JESUS BARRAL SANCHEZ 19:40
41 MANUEL COSTA CASTRO 19:41
42 TERE PARRADO PINAQUE 19:44
43 PABLO IGLESIAS COMOJO 19:46
44 MARTIN BELLO SOTO 19:49
45 GABRIEL RGUEZ 19:53
46 JESUS GARCIA FIGUEROA 19:53
47 JOSE MANUEL MIRANDA VIEITO 19:54
48 DANIELA RAMA FIGUEIRAS 20:13
49 THIAGO VITURRO BUIG 20:19
50 ENRIQUE MAGARINOS GAGO 20:21
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XX Carreira Popular de Padrén
Proba de 5 km

P Nome Sx Cat Tempo
51 JULIO FERNANDEZ DEVESA 20:21
52 MARTINA LOPEZ GESTAL 20:25
53 SIMON FIGUEIRAS GALLARDO 20:26
54 TERESA CASTRO VILLAVERDE 20:28
55 TANIA LOPEZ PAZOS 20:29
56 BORJA CASTRO HERMIDA 20:31
57 ALEJANDRA FORMOSO RECAREY 20:35
58 CRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ REY 20:35
59 JOSE MANUEL CARREIRA NUNEZ 20:40
60 NURIA PASTOR AMOROS 20:41
61 VICTOR SUAREZ 20:46
62 RAMIRO PEREZ PEREIRA 20:48
63 GABRIEL NOGUEIRA MONTERO 20:50
64 IVAN LOPEZ PAZOS 20:55
65 ANGELES RODRIGUEZ TABOADA 20:55
66 ADRIAN RAPOSO FERNANDEZ 20:55
67 CAMILO GARCIA VAAMONDE 20:59
68 RAMON ANDRES PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 21:05
69 KARYNA YEVTUSHENKO 21:13
70 FERNANDO MARTINEZ HERVES 21:24
71 ANDRE GARCIA PINEIRO 21:25
72 ALBA MUNIZ LESTA 21:30
73 LUIS DEL RIO HERNANDEZ 21:39
74 ALEJANDRA NUNEZ AMADO 21:42
75 LAURA PORTO PATINO 21:50
76 ALDARA FONSECA ALONSO 21:55
77 SARAH CRITINA DIZ DA ROCHA 21:56
78 MARCOS LOSADA GARCIA 22:07
79 MANUEL RGUEZ CARAMES 22:17
80 TANIA ALCALDE BALADO 22:19
81 ADRIANA PENSADO DEUS 22:23
82 MARIA TERESA CIMADEVILLA CRUJEIRAS 22:27
83 GONZALO CAO ESPIDO 22:32
84 RAFA CUNA VILAN 22:34
85 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 22:36
86 CLARA MARIA MILLARES SIEIRA 22:41
87 DIONISIO JOSE BUENO GARCIA 22:43
88 ARARAT PAZOS MEIXUS 22:44
89 PABLO FERNANDEZ VILLAMARIN 22:45
90 MARCO GUNDIN MARTIN 22:45
91 SUSANA NIETO PAZOS 22:50
92 ELISA BOULLOSA BERNARDEZ 22:56
93 CARLOS BUSTELO CATOIRA 22:56
94 CLAUDIA CHAVES DURAN 22:58
95 MARIA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 23:00
96 XIANA FERRIN SIMON 23:05
97 CAROLINA DIAZ OizA 23:12
98 CRISTINA GARCIA BEIRO 23:19
99 NURIA MEJUTO 23:21

100 VANESA INSAURRALDE 23:28
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XX Carreira Popular de Padrén

Proba de 5 km

Nome

FABIAN LIJO ARES

ANTONIO RIVEIRA MARTINEZ
LEANDRO LUIS MARTARELLI FERNANDEZ
JORGE FRESCO FERREIROS
VICTOR SOUTO LUSQUINOS
LOURDES DIEZ DE LOS RIOS
ANTIA GONZALEZ VILAS
ELIAS REY MORON

EVA FORMOSO RECAREY
ALEXIA COUSELO MIRA
JAVIER VARELA

ERICA FERNANDEZ PASCUAL
LIA RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO
FRANCISCO NINE ROMERO
MARTIN GARCIA CASTRO
VANESSA DA SILVA ABOY
NOELIA LOJO LOPEZ

ABEL DE LA CRUZ REY
MARTIN CAROU MAGARINOS
AIALA GARCIA FOJO

OSCAR SANCHEZ CANEDA
JESUS RODRIGUEZ CARRIL
NOELIA SUAREZ CRESPO
CRISTINA OTERO CASTRO
MIGUEL ANGEL CASTRO LAGO
DAVID LORENZO LOPEZ
MARTIN CASAL MOURELOS
NOEMI COUSELO MIRA

MARI PINEIRO ESPERANTE
PAULA OTERO MAIZ

LAURA CASTRO CERQUEIRAS
ANA BUSTO SANTALLA

XOSE MANUEL CAMBON ARCEO
JOSUE REY MORON

MARTA PEREIRA PENA
NATALIA FERREIROS MARTINEZ
FATIMA ORENES GABALDON
PAULA GARCIA SOBRIDO
LARA LLOPIS VALERO

JORGE GAGO MAGARINOS
DANIEL OTERO CEPEDA
CLAUDIA CASO BERNABE
JORGE RODRIGUEZ PENA
ANGELES SALMONTE VARELA
EVA DUARTE

JESUS BLANCO

PAULA MACEIRA PENA

ANA PINEIRO ESPERANTE
MONTSE PEREIRA PENA
CARMEN CASTRO CORES
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XX Carreira Popular de Padrén

Nome

Proba de 5 km

ENRIQUE RIVAS RODRIGUEZ
JUANJO CASTRO OTERO

EVA MARIA MARTINEZ GOMEZ
LORENA PEGITO PACHECO
SONIA GESTOSO GAREA
MARIANA CROCCO GARCIA
ADRIAN PEREZ PORTELA
JUAN ANTONIO CANIZO FRAGA
ALEJANDRO NUNEZ BLANCO

VANESSA MONTES
PATRI PREGO PITA

LIDIA FILGUEIRA PONCE

MARIA AURORA BLANCO FERRADAS
ANTONIO GARCIA ABALO

JUAN CARLOS NUNEZ RUBINES
MARIA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ REY
MOISES CALVO VITURRO
ALEJANDRO SABIO REY

MARTA RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ

RUBEN VILLAR ENES

CELIA GONZALEZ-ELIPE LECHUGA
LUISA FIGUEROA VILLAR

LAURA GONZALEZ-ELIPE LECHUGA
LAURA GARCIA DOCAMPO

MARIA JOSEFINA PARDO MONTANA
M. DOLORES GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGO IGLESIAS FREIRE
SARELA BETANZOS FREIRE
ALEJANDRA COSTA GARRIDO
SALOME MIRAMONTES

AMPARO VARELA NEIRO

PABLO LOPEZ PAZ

LUCIA SONORA MAREQUE

ERIKA BOTANA BOTANA

MARTA PEREZ MILLARES

VALENTINA VALERIA YEPEZ BARRIOS

ELENA LIMA OLIVERA

Concello de Padrén

Sx

Cat

Tempo
27:53
27:53
27:53
27:54
28:30
28:59
28:59
29:28
29:31
29:56
30:01
30:18
30:18
30:18
30:44
30:46
31:12
31:36
31:54
32:06
32:14
32:26
32:40
32:52
33:10
33:10
34:29
34:29
35:45
36:12
37:42
37:42
38:32
38:32
39:20
40:39
41:37



